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GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 EKBERG Niclas SWE 50 74 68 17/21 8
2 CUPIC Ivan CRO 49 68 72 14/18 8
3 SIGURDSSON Gudjon Valur ISL 44 66 67 6
4 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 38 67 57 14/18 8

5 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 37 63 59 6
6 NAGY Laszlo HUN 33 71 46 8
7 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 32 58 55 8
7 EGGERT JENSEN Anders DEN 32 44 73 16/17 6

7 LACKOVIC Blazenko CRO 32 53 60 8
7 NARCISSE Daniel FRA 32 51 63 8

11 FERNANDEZ Jerome FRA 30 49 61 4/6 8
12 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 28 55 51 6
12 HARSANYI Gergely HUN 28 41 68 5/6 8

12 HONRUBIA Samuel FRA 28 34 82 8
12 KALLMAN Jonas SWE 28 40 70 8
12 PETERSSON Alexander ISL 28 46 61 6
12 STRLEK Manuel CRO 28 41 68 8

18 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 27 60 45 8
18 EKDAHL du RIETZ Kim SWE 27 46 59 8
18 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 27 31 87 7/8 8
21 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 26 48 54 8

21 LARSSON Steven GBR 26 57 46 5/6 5
23 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 25 43 58 6
24 LEE Jae Woo KOR 24 47 51 12/16 5
24 SORHAINDO Cedric FRA 24 29 83 8

24 STEFANSSON Olafur ISL 24 44 55 11/12 6
27 ABALO Luc FRA 23 45 51 8
27 AGUINAGALDE AKIZU Julen ESP 23 27 85 6
27 DODER Dalibor SWE 23 43 53 7

27 TOMAS GONZALEZ Victor ESP 23 32 72 5/5 6
27 VORI Igor CRO 23 36 64 8
32 BANNOUR Amine TUN 22 53 42 0/1 6
32 UGALDE GARCIA Cristian ESP 22 33 67 6

32 VUJIN Marko SRB 22 37 59 4/7 5
35 EOM Hyowon KOR 21 41 51 3/4 5
35 KNUDSEN Michael DEN 21 29 72 6
35 SIMONET Diego Esteban ARG 21 41 51 5

38 HORVAT Zlatko CRO 20 31 65 5/8 8
38 TEJ Issam TUN 20 29 69 6

Next 6 players were tied with 19 goals
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ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Assists MP

1 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 35 8
1 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 35 8
3 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 34 8
4 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 28 6

4 NAGY Laszlo HUN 28 8
6 NARCISSE Daniel FRA 27 8
7 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 24 6
8 STEFANSSON Olafur ISL 20 6

9 TEJ Issam TUN 18 6
10 BALIC Ivano CRO 17 8
10 FERNANDEZ Jerome FRA 17 8
10 LEE Jae Woo KOR 17 5
13 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 16 8

13 KOPLJAR Marko CRO 16 8
13 MEGANNEM Heykel TUN 16 6
13 SIMONET Diego Esteban ARG 16 5
17 LEKAI Mate HUN 15 8

18 DODER Dalibor SWE 14 7
19 BARACHET Xavier FRA 13 8
19 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 13 6
19 VORI Igor CRO 13 8

22 EKDAHL du RIETZ Kim SWE 12 8
22 SIMONET Sebastian ARG 12 5
24 ATLASON Arnor ISL 11 6
24 ENTRERRIOS RODRIGUEZ Raul ESP 11 6

24 LARHOLM Jonas SWE 11 8
24 LARSSON Steven GBR 11 5
24 SONDERGAARD SARUP Kasper DEN 11 6
29 LACKOVIC Blazenko CRO 10 8

29 MOCSAI Tamas HUN 10 8
29 NILSSON Andreas SWE 10 8
29 PAEK Won Chul KOR 10 5
29 SARMIENTO MELIAN Daniel ESP 10 6

29 ZUBAI Szabolcs HUN 10 8
Next 9 players were tied with 9 assists
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GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Goals +
Assists

Goals Assists MP

1 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 67 32 35 8
2 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 62 27 35 8
3 NAGY Laszlo HUN 61 33 28 8
3 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 61 37 24 6

5 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 60 26 34 8
6 NARCISSE Daniel FRA 59 32 27 8
7 CUPIC Ivan CRO 58 49 9 8
8 EKBERG Niclas SWE 56 50 6 8

8 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 56 28 28 6
10 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 54 38 16 8
11 SIGURDSSON Gudjon Valur ISL 50 44 6 6
12 FERNANDEZ Jerome FRA 47 30 17 8
13 STEFANSSON Olafur ISL 44 24 20 6

14 LACKOVIC Blazenko CRO 42 32 10 8
15 LEE Jae Woo KOR 41 24 17 5
16 EKDAHL du RIETZ Kim SWE 39 27 12 8
17 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 38 25 13 6

17 TEJ Issam TUN 38 20 18 6
19 DODER Dalibor SWE 37 23 14 7
19 LARSSON Steven GBR 37 26 11 5
19 SIMONET Diego Esteban ARG 37 21 16 5

22 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 36 27 9 8
22 VORI Igor CRO 36 23 13 8
24 MEGANNEM Heykel TUN 35 19 16 6
25 EGGERT JENSEN Anders DEN 34 32 2 6

25 KALLMAN Jonas SWE 34 28 6 8
25 STRLEK Manuel CRO 34 28 6 8
28 HARSANYI Gergely HUN 32 28 4 8
29 PETERSSON Alexander ISL 31 28 3 6

30 AGUINAGALDE AKIZU Julen ESP 30 23 7 6
30 EOM Hyowon KOR 30 21 9 5
30 KNUDSEN Michael DEN 30 21 9 6
30 LARHOLM Jonas SWE 30 19 11 8

30 LEKAI Mate HUN 30 15 15 8
30 SORHAINDO Cedric FRA 30 24 6 8
36 BARACHET Xavier FRA 29 16 13 8
36 HONRUBIA Samuel FRA 29 28 1 8

36 NILSSON Andreas SWE 29 19 10 8
36 VUJIN Marko SRB 29 22 7 5

Next 3 players were tied with 27 goals and assists
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STEALS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 BALIC Ivano CRO 8 1.0 8
1 EKBERG Niclas SWE 8 1.0 8
1 NAGY Laszlo HUN 8 1.0 8
4 SIGURDSSON Gudjon Valur ISL 7 1.2 6

5 DINART Didier FRA 6 0.8 8
5 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 6 0.8 8
5 JUNG Suyoung KOR 6 1.2 5
8 ABALO Luc FRA 5 0.6 8

8 CAROU Gonzalo Matias ARG 5 1.0 5
8 HMAM Wissem TUN 5 0.8 6
8 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 5 0.8 6
8 McDERMOTT Christopher GBR 5 1.0 5
8 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 5 0.8 6

8 VORI Igor CRO 5 0.6 8
Next 11 players were tied with a total of 4

BLOCKED SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 15 1.9 8

2 GOJUN Jakov CRO 13 1.6 8
3 VUKOVIC Drago CRO 12 1.5 8
4 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 11 1.4 8
5 ILYES Ferenc HUN 7 0.9 8

5 NAGY Laszlo HUN 7 0.9 8
7 CAROU Gonzalo Matias ARG 6 1.2 5
7 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 6 0.8 8
7 KOPLJAR Marko CRO 6 0.8 8

7 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 6 1.0 6
11 DINART Didier FRA 5 0.6 8
11 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 5 0.6 8
11 EKDAHL du RIETZ Kim SWE 5 0.6 8

11 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 5 0.8 6
11 ILIC Momir SRB 5 1.0 5
11 PETERSSON Alexander ISL 5 0.8 6
11 SVAVARSSON Vignir ISL 5 0.8 6

11 TOFT HANSEN Rene DEN 5 0.8 6
11 VORI Igor CRO 5 0.6 8

Next 5 players were tied with a total of 4
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PUNISHMENTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Points

Avg Total
DR RC 2Min YC MP

1 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 4.4 35 0 1 12 6 8
1 McDERMOTT Christopher GBR 4.4 22 0 1 8 1 5
3 GHARBI Mahmoud TUN 3.2 19 0 0 7 5 6
4 CAROU Gonzalo Matias ARG 3.0 15 0 1 4 2 5

4 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge ESP 3.0 18 0 1 4 5 6
4 VUCKOVIC Nenad SRB 3.0 15 0 1 4 2 5
7 HMAM Wissem TUN 2.8 17 0 0 8 1 6
7 INGIMUNDARSON Ingimundur ISL 2.8 17 0 0 7 3 6

7 MANOJLOVIC Nikola SRB 2.8 14 0 0 6 2 5
10 GARNHAM Robin GBR 2.6 13 0 0 5 3 5
11 GOJUN Jakov CRO 2.5 20 0 0 8 4 8
11 NIELSEN Kasper DEN 2.5 15 0 0 6 3 6
13 NAGY Laszlo HUN 2.3 18 0 0 7 4 8

13 ZUBAI Szabolcs HUN 2.3 18 0 0 7 4 8
15 JAKOBSSON Sverre ISL 2.2 13 0 0 5 3 6
15 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 2.2 13 0 0 5 3 6
15 QUERIN Leonardo Facundo ARG 2.2 11 0 0 4 3 5

18 BELJANSKI Bojan SRB 2.0 10 0 0 4 2 5
18 KNUDSEN Michael DEN 2.0 12 0 0 4 4 6
18 MORROS de ARGILA Viran ESP 2.0 12 0 0 5 2 6
18 PETERSSON Alexander ISL 2.0 12 0 0 4 4 6

22 GILLE Bertrand FRA 1.8 14 0 0 6 2 8
22 HALLGRIMSSON Asgeir Orn ISL 1.8 11 0 0 5 1 6
22 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 1.8 11 0 0 4 3 6
22 HEDOUI Selim TUN 1.8 11 0 0 5 1 6

22 SCHUCH Timuzsin HUN 1.8 14 0 0 5 4 8
27 MEGANNEM Heykel TUN 1.7 10 0 1 1 3 6
28 JEONG Han KOR 1.6 8 0 0 3 2 5
28 JUNG Suyoung KOR 1.6 8 0 0 3 2 5

28 LARSSON Steven GBR 1.6 8 0 1 1 1 5
28 PARK Junggeu KOR 1.6 8 0 0 3 2 5
32 DINART Didier FRA 1.5 12 0 0 3 6 8
32 EKDAHL du RIETZ Kim SWE 1.5 12 0 0 4 4 8

32 GUARDIOLA VILLAPLANA Gedeon ESP 1.5 9 0 0 3 3 6
32 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 1.5 12 0 0 3 6 8
32 TOFT HANSEN Rene DEN 1.5 9 0 0 3 3 6
37 ILYES Ferenc HUN 1.4 11 0 0 3 5 8

37 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 1.4 11 0 0 5 1 8
37 PEARCE John GBR 1.4 7 0 0 3 1 5
37 VORI Igor CRO 1.4 11 0 0 3 5 8

NOTES
Total Points = (DR) x 10 + (RC) x 5 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1 

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions Avg Average per Match DR Disqualification with report MP Matches Played
RC Red Cards YC Yellow Cards
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